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I N  S T O C K
A wide selection of high-quality, plant-based and 
biotechnologically produced ingredients. All are 
available now and ready for immediate shipment
from our warehouse in Weilheim, Germany.

info@aplantis-ingredients.com
+49 (0) 8819277 8900

www.aplantis-ingredients.de

P L A N T  E X T R A C T S

NR. PRODUCTS QUALITY QTY. KG EXP. DATE

75157 Ashwagandha Extract 10% withanolides 75 29.2.2028

76842 Bitter Orange Extract 50% bioflavonoids from citrus fruits 
(hesperidin) 174 17.11.2026

71957 Black Garlic Extract Ratio extract 10:1 10 28.3.2026

76125 Chicory Extract Ratio extract 10:1 50 14.11.2026

75854 Cocoa Extract 20% polyphenols 100 13.11.2027

73272 Coriander Extract Ratio extract 10:1 20 8.8.2027

71792 Garcinia Extract 50% HCA 25 30.4.2027

77519 Green Tea Extract 60% theanine 145 19.10.2027

79068 Immortality Herb Extract 10% gypenosides (UV) 313 25.11.2027

75924 Licorice Root Extract Ratio extract 4:1, 1% glycyrrhizic acid 30 6.8.2027

70379 Maca Extract 1.8% glucosinolates 5 19.2.2026

73193 Maca Extract (Black) Ratio extract 4:1 75 25.8.2026

77751 Milk Thistle Extract 80% silymarin 40 16.6.2027

76314 Monk's Pepper Extract Ratio extract 10:1 175 4.1.2028

72196 Organic Artichoke Extract 2.5% cynarin, DE-ÖKO-006 225 14.4.2029

74158 Organic Ashwagandha Extract KSM-
66 (Trademark) 5% withanolides, DE-ÖKO-006 170 31.3.2028

74380 Organic Chicory Extract Ratio 3:1, DE-ÖKO-006 25 8.7.2025

75481 Passionflower Extract 1.5% vitexin 25 8.10.2029

75072 Pine Bark Extract Ratio extract 2:1 0.5 11.3.2026

76288 Pistachio Extract Ratio extract 10:1 20 1.8.2026

77810 Pomegranate Extract 40% ellagic acid 48 11.9.2025

70097 Rosehip Extract 45% vitamin C, added 25 7.2.2027
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70380 Saffron Extract Ratio extract 4:1 25 18.4.2028

74056 St. John's Wort Extract Ratio extract 10:1 25 25.7.2027

78130 Wild Garlic Extract Ratio extract 10:1 1.5 16.3.2026

76635 Yerba Mate Extract Ratio extract 10:1 100 25.9.2027

M E D I C I N A L  P L A N T S

NR. PRODUCTS QUALITY QTY. KG EXP. DATE

76438 Ashwagandha Powder - 295 31.3.2027

70414 Ginger Powder - 7 19.2.2027

73609 Indian Basil Powder - 10 25.10.2027

77188 Lovage Root Powder - 10 9.2.2026

74158 Organic Ashwagandha Extract Ksm-
66 (Trademark) 5% withanolides, DE-ÖKO-006 170 31.3.2028

78787 Organic Barley Grass Cultivation German Danube region, 
DE-ÖKO-006 367 18.4.2028

75062 Organic Barley Grass Powder - 120 31.12.2025

74381 Organic Dandelion Powder DE-ÖKO-006 25 13.2.2028

73203 Organic Maca Powder (Black) DE-ÖKO-006 30 31.12.2026

78137 Organic Maca Powder (Red) - 20 11.3.2026

71835 Organic Wheatgrass Powder DE-ÖKO-006 50 31.3.2026

78702 Psyllium Whole seed 350 30.1.2026

70740 Psyllium Husk Powder 95% purity 125 9.6.2027

74184 Ulmus Fulva Powder - 0.5 18.4.2027

F R U I T  &  V E G E T A B L E  P O W D E R S

NR. PRODUCTS QUALITY QTY. KG EXP. DATE

78385 Acerola Powder 17% Vitamin C, added 5 22.10.2025

73609 Indian Basil Powder - 10 25.10.2027

74381 Organic Dandelion Powder DE-ÖKO-006 25 13.2.2028

73930 Organic Ground Black Pepper 5% piperine, DE-ÖKO-006 713 30.11.2026

75205 Organic Mango Pieces Freeze-dried 1 4.3.2027

70833 Organic Rosehip Powder - 925 15.5.2027

76775 Plum Juice Powder - 78 6.8.2026
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N A T U R A L  M I N E R A L S  &  V I T A M I N S

NR. PRODUCTS QUALITY QTY. KG EXP. DATE

77735 Zinc Picolinat 75-80% picolinic acid 5 31.8.2025

V I T A M I N S

NR. PRODUCTS QUALITY QTY. KG EXP. DATE

75544 Cobamamide / Adenosylcobalamin / 
Coenzyme B12 98%-102% 0.08 30.7.2025

77355 Hydroxocobalamin 95-102% 0.71 15.8.2026

71714 Hydroxocobalamin Acetate 96-102% 0.3 5.4.2026

78227 Riboflavin 5 Sodium Phosphate 73-79% 25 18.8.2025

72993 Vitamin B12 (Methylcobalamin) 98.5-101% 1 11.9.2027

A M I N O  A C I D S

NR. PRODUCTS QUALITY QTY. KG EXP. DATE

74696 L-Glutathion Reduced 99%, from fermentation 7 22.10.2025

74219 L-Lysin Base 98.5-101.5% 25 14.10.2026

75143 L-Selenomethionine 0.5% selenium 4.8 31.8.2025

E N Z Y M E S

NR. PRODUCTS QUALITY QTY. KG EXP. DATE

78692 Bromelaine 2500 GDU/g 74 28.2.2027

70213 Bromelaine 2400 GDU/g 25 25.12.2025

M A R I N E

NR. PRODUCTS QUALITY QTY. KG EXP. DATE

73772 Organic Kelp Powder Iodine content according to analysis 
certificate, DE-ÖKO-006 345 21.8.2027

73174 Organic Spirulina Tablets 250mg 250 mg 25 23.9.2027
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S P E C I A L T I E S

NR. PRODUCTS QUALITY QTY. KG EXP. DATE

77003 Dihydroquercetin 80% dihydroquercetin 5 11.7.2026

74477 Myo-Inositol 97% 15 17.7.2026

74341 Placenta Extract Powder (Pork) - 25 31.7.2025

O R G A N I C  P R O D U C T S

NR. PRODUCTS QUALITY QTY. KG EXP. DATE

72196 Organic Artichoke Extract 2.5% cynarin, DE-ÖKO-006 225 14.4.2029

74158 Organic Ashwagandha Extract KSM-
66 (Trademark) 5% withanolides, DE-ÖKO-006 170 31.3.2028

78787 Organic Barley Grass Cultivation German Danube region, 
DE-ÖKO-006 367 18.4.2028

75062 Organic Barley Grass Powder - 120 31.12.2025

74380 Organic Chicory Extract Ratio 3:1, DE-ÖKO-006 25 8.7.2025

74381 Organic Dandelion Powder DE-ÖKO-006 25 13.2.2028

73930 Organic Ground Black Pepper 5% piperine, DE-ÖKO-006 713 30.11.2026

73772 Organic Kelp Powder Iodine content according to analysis 
certificate, DE-ÖKO-006 345 21.8.2027

73203 Organic Maca Powder (Black) DE-ÖKO-006 30 31.12.2026

78137 Organic Maca Powder (Red) - 20 11.3.2026

75205 Organic Mango Pieces Freeze-dried 1 4.3.2027

70833 Organic Rosehip Powder - 925 15.5.2027

73174 Organic Spirulina Tablets 250mg 250 mg 25 23.9.2027

71835 Organic Wheatgrass Powder DE-ÖKO-006 50 31.3.2026


